
Matched

with 

Condenser

kW

7.2
12

14

100

120

SWWR 35/35GW

Net
mm 2 x 785*285*210

Shipping
mm 2 x 910*370*300

Net mm 950x1255x360

Shipping mm 1220x1300x470

Net mm 1200x700x80

Shipping mm 1280x870x120

Indoor Unit Net/Gross kg 10.5/13

Outdoor Unit Net/Gross kg 90/99

Collector Net/Gross kg 19/21

10.7

94/103

The Dual Head Unit has the abiltiy for you to operate two indoor units from one outdoor unit.

101/110 103/115

Collector 
1280x870x120 1280x870x120

97/105

1200x700x80

10.5/13 + 17/18.5 10.5/13 + 21/23

1200x700x80

19/21 19/21

Weight

1 x 785*285*210                            

1x 985*320*215

1 x 910*370*300                           

1 x 1080*380*300

1 x 785*285*210    

1 x 985*325*230

1 x 910*370*300                           

1 x 1160*400*330

2 x 985*320*215

2 x 1080*380*300

2 x 985*325*230

2 x 1160*400*330

Model Number SWWR 60/60GW SWWR 72/72GW SWWR35/60GW SWWR 35/72GW

Dimensions                                                                                          L x H xW (mm)     

Indoor Unit

17/18.5

19/21

21/23

19/21

950x1255x360

DUAL HEAD WALL MOUNTED (Hybrid Solar AC)

Head Unit  Code  

 SWWR-35/35G

SWWR-72/72G

SWWR-35/60G

SWFR-72GW
SWFR-120GW

SWFR-140GW

#1

Head Unit

Capacity

kW

6SWWR-60/60G

7.2

3.5

7
12

14.4

9.5 SWFR-100GW

Air Conditioning Units with 2 x Wall Mounted Heads

Capacity

kW

Each indoor unit can be operated individually and also installed in adjoining properties 

Air Conditioning Units with 2 x Wall Mounted Heads.

having the advantage of being able to be metered seperately.

Dual Head Units are only compatiable with the panel thermal collector.

Head Unit

Capacity

#2

kW

Type of

Condenser

(code)

Total

Head Unit
Type

3.5

1220x1300x470 1220x1300x470

Wall Mount

1220x1300x470

950x1255x360 950x1255x360

1220x1300x470

1200x700x80

1280x870x120

3.5

6

6

7.2

3.5

SWWR-35/72G 7.2

1200x700x80

1280x870x120

Outdoor

SWFR-120GW

950x1255x360


