

DUAL HEAD WALL MOUNTED (Hybrid Solar AC)

Air Conditioning Units with 2 x Wall Mounted Heads											
Туре	Head Unit Code	Head Unit	Head Unit	Total	Matched	Type of					
		Capacity	Capacity	Head Unit	with	Condenser					
		#1	#2	Capacity	Condenser	(code)					
		kW	kW	kW	kW						
Wall Mount	SWWR-35/35G	3.5	3.5	7	7.2	SWFR-72GW					
	SWWR-60/60G	6	6	12	12	SWFR-120GW					
	SWWR-72/72G	7.2	7.2	14.4	14	SWFR-140GW					
	SWWR-35/60G	3.5	6	9.5	100	SWFR-100GW					
	SWWR-35/72G	3.5	7.2	10.7	120	SWFR-120GW					

Model Number			SWWR 35/35GW	SWWR 60/60GW	SWWR 72/72GW	SWWR35/60GW	SWWR 35/72GW				
Dimensions		L x H xW (mm)									
Indoor Unit	Net	mm	2 x 785*285*210	2 x 985*320*215	2 x 985*325*230	1 x 785*285*210 1x 985*320*215	1 x 785*285*210 1 x 985*325*230				
	Shipping	mm	2 x 910*370*300	2 x 1080*380*300	2 x 1160*400*330	1 x 910*370*300 1 x 1080*380*300	1 x 910*370*300 1 x 1160*400*330				
Outdoor	Net	mm	950x1255x360	950x1255x360	950x1255x360	950x1255x360	950x1255x360				
	Shipping	mm	1220x1300x470	1220x1300x470	1220x1300x470	1220x1300x470	1220x1300x470				
Collector	Net	mm	1200x700x80	1200x700x80	1200x700x80	1200x700x80	1200x700x80				
	Shipping	mm	1280x870x120	1280x870x120	1280x870x120	1280x870x120	1280x870x120				
Weight											
Indoor Unit	Net/Gross	kg	10.5/13	17/18.5	21/23	10.5/13 + 17/18.5	10.5/13 + 21/23				
Outdoor Unit	Net/Gross	kg	90/99	101/110	103/115	94/103	97/105				
Collector	Net/Gross	kg	19/21	19/21	19/21	19/21	19/21				

The Dual Head Unit has the abiltiy for you to operate two indoor units from one outdoor unit.

Each indoor unit can be operated individually and also installed in adjoining properties having the advantage of being able to be metered seperately.

Air Conditioning Units with 2 x Wall Mounted Heads.

Dual Head Units are only compatiable with the panel thermal collector.

